Respective District (if

Office Name Party applicable) Address City State Zip Code Phone Number Email Address Website

State Representative Chip Neiman Republican HD-1 P.O.Box 116 Hulett Wyoming 82720 307-290-0366 info@neiman4wy.com https://neiman4wy.com
State Representative Allen Earl Slagle Republican HD-2 Zla?vzr;\ézzne Newcastle Wyoming 82701 307-746-2804 info@allenslagleforhd2.com https://allenslagleforhd2.com

. . 111 Overbrook . .
State Representative Abby Angelos Republican HD-3 Road Gillette Wyoming 82718 307-689-2633 team@voteforabby.com https://voteforabby.com
State Representative Jeremy Haroldson Republican HD-4 %6 Re;;rvmr Wheatland Wyoming 82201 307-331-2310 jharoldson.impact@hotmail.com https://haroldsonforhouse.com
State Representative Scott Smith Republican HD-5 P.O. Box 483 Lingle Wyoming 82223 307-575-3742 scott.smith.wyo@gmail.com https://scottsmithwyo.com
State Representative Tania Malone Democrat HD-6 1199 Yuma Dr. Douglas Wyoming 82633 307-351-1376 taniamalone@taniamalone.net
State Representative Tomi Strock Republican HD-6 lzig;le;zkee Douglas Wyoming 82633 307-359-1120 tomi.strock@gmail.com

. 729 Shoshoni . .
State Representative Jordan Evans Democrat HD-7 st Cheyenne Wyoming 82009 307-631-7483 jordan.evans@evansfor7.com https://www.evansfor7.com

6225
State Representative Bob Nicholas Republican HD-7 Mountainview Cheyenne Wyoming 82009 307-851-7774 bob@profomtech.com
Dr.

State Representative Dave Zwonitzer Republican HD-8 P.O. Box 2191 Cheyenne Wyoming 82003 307-635-7247 davezwonitzer@gmail.com
State Representative Landon J. Brown Republican HD-9 373éoidr'ts°n Cheyenne Wyoming 82009 307-630-0582 landon.brown@gmail.com http://www.brownforwyoming.com

. 4918 Connie Dr. .
State Representative Stephen D. Latham Democrat HD-9 e Cheyenne Wyoming 82009 307-256-8724 stephen@lathamforhd9.com
State Representative John Eklund Republican HD-10 2918 US 85 Cheyenne Wyoming 82009 307-630-6232 eklund4house@gmail.com
State Representative Marguerite Herman Democrat HD-11 515 E 18th St. Cheyenne Wyoming 82001 307-630-8095
State Representative Jared Olsen Republican HD-11 P.O. Box 4333 Cheyenne Wyoming 82003 307-679-8689 jaredolsen@olsenforwyoming.com https://www.olsenforwyoming.com
State Representative Clarence Styvar Republican HD-12 580 Willson Ct. Cheyenne Wyoming 82007 307-631-2566 clstyvar@wyoming.com
State Representative Ken Chestek Democrat HD-13 4317 Cliff St. Laramie Wyoming 82070 307-460-9139 kchestek@gmail.com
State Representative Wayne B. Pinch Republican HD-13 16215:“[( Laramie Wyoming 82070 307-343-2897 waynepinch1953@gmail.com
State Representative Trey Sherwood Democrat HD-14 49 North St. Laramie Wyoming 82072 307-760-2722 treysherwood@gmail.com https://treysherwood.com
State Representative Bryan Shuster Republican HD-14 1981 N 16th St. Laramie Wyoming 82072 307-745-8828 bdshustwyo@yahoo.com
State Representative Donald Burkhart Republican HD-15 P.O. Box 852 Rawlins Wyoming 83201 307-324-6007 burkhart@wyoming.com
State Representative Jim McCollum Republican HD-16 P.O. Box 3595 Jackson Wyoming 83001 307-713-5652 jaxnwyojim@wykidconcepts.com
State Representative Mike Yin Democrat HD-16 P.O. Box 13469 Jackson Wyoming 83002 307-201-9897 mikeyin@electmikeyin.com https://electmikeyin.com
State Representative Chad M. Banks Democrat HD-17 714 AST. Rock Springs Wyoming 82901 307-389-3310 chadmbanks17@gmail.com https://www.chadmbanks.com
State Representative JT Larson Republican HD-17 1342 X‘llr:berly Rock Springs Wyoming 82901 307-389-0162 jt@electjtlarson.com
State Representative Scott Heiner Republican HD-18 P.O. Box 505 Green River Wyoming 82935 307-875-4516 sdheiner9@gmail.com
State Representative Sarah Butters Democrat HD-19 P.0.Box 731 | Mountain View Wyoming 82939 307-315-5796 sarahjessicabutters@gmail.com
State Representative Jon R. Conrad Republican HD-19 P.O.Box 466 | Mountain View Wyoming 82939 307-871-3195 buckeye@bvea.net
State Representative Albert Sommers Republican HD-20 P.O. Box 1608 Pinedale Wyoming 82941 307-360-7060 albert@albertsommers.com http://albertsommers.com
State Representative Lane Allred Republican HD-21 2372 ?;gthay Afton Wyoming 83110 307-200-1120 laneallred@silverstar.com
State Representative Andrew Byron Republican HD-22 P.O. Box 4882 Jackson Wyoming 83001 307-690-2767 andrewwyo@gmail.com
State Representative Liz Storer Democrat HD-23 P.O. Box 7974 Jackson Wyoming 83002 307-421-4711 liz@storerforstatehouse.com
State Representative Paul Vogelheim Republican HD-23 P.O. Box 255 Jackson Wyoming 83001 307-699-4252 paul@votevogelheim.com
State Representative Sandy Newsome Republican HD-24 P.0O. Box 575 Cody Wyoming 82414 307-272-1676 newsomeinvestments@yahoo.com https://www.sandynewsome.com
State Representative David Northrup Republican HD-25 799 Lane 13 Powell Wyoming 82435 307-272-0617 davidastridnorthrup@gmail.com
State Representative Dalton Banks Republican HD-26 P.O. Box 64 Cowley Wyoming 82420 307-272-7255 daltonpricebanks@gmail.com
State Representative Martha Lawley Republican HD-27 818 Sagfbrush Worland Wyoming 82401 307-431-1272 lawley@rtconnect.net

. X 909 Arapahoe . . .
State Representative Kimberly M. Bartlett Democrat HD-28 st Thermopolis Wyoming 82443 307-431-1934 kim@bartlett4wyo.com https://www.bartlett4wyo.com
State Representative John R. Winter Republican HD-28 P.O. Box 311 Thermopolis Wyoming 82443 307-690-0185 jrwinter307 @gmail.com

" - - S

State Representative Ken Pendergraft Republican HD-29 459 W Burkitt Sheridan Wyoming 82801 307-763-0989 kpendy62 @gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?

St.

id=100064005822164
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428 N Jefferson

State Representative Martha J. Wright Democrat HD-29 St. Sheridan Wyoming 82801 307-210-9562 mjw1096@msn.com
Apt. 400

State Representative Mark Jennings Republican HD-30 TimZ)iSrli\?\/e or. Sheridan Wyoming 82801 307-461-0697 markjennings@markjennings30.com https://markjennings30.com
State Representative John Bear Republican HD-31 La::v?/av\\//-Rd Gillette Wyoming 82718 307-670-1130 jhnbear@gmail.com https://www.johnbearwyhouse.com

. . 3830 Overdale . . .
State Representative Ken Clouston Republican HD-32 br. Gillette Wyoming 82718 307-682-4900 kecdj@yahoo.com
State Representative Andi LeBeau Democrat HD-33 P.O. Box 2022 Riverton Wyoming 82501 307-349-6703 aclifford72@gmail.com
State Representative Sarah Penn Republican HD-33 15 Glick Road Lander Wyoming 82520 307-209-0159 sarah@sarahpennforhd33.org https://sarahpennforhd33.org
State Representative Pepper L. Ottman Republican HD-34 P.O. Box 150 Riverton Wyoming 82501 307-856-1178 wyoming@pepperottmanhd34.com https://pepperottmanhd34.com
State Representative Tony Locke Republican HD-35 1438 Luker Dr. Casper Wyoming 82609 307-277-9906 tony@lockeforwyo.com
State Representative Art Washut Republican HD-36 4031 Crystie Ln. Casper Wyoming 82609 307-251-4725 art.washutforhouse36@gmail.com https://www.artwashutforhouse36.com
State Representative Steve Harshman Republican HD-37 Moo:;ggm Rd Casper Wyoming 82604 307-262-8075 harshmanforwyoming@gmail.com
State Representative Tom Walters Republican HD-38 14700 Hwy. 220 Casper Wyoming 82604 307-265-8935 tom.walters@reagan.com https://www.waltershd38.com
State Representative Cody Wylie Republican HD-39 517 _:';cirers Rock Springs Wyoming 82901 307-371-5142 codywylie@hotmail.com

. . 443 S Lobban .
State Representative Barry Crago Republican HD-40 Ave Buffalo Wyoming 82834 307-267-9789 cragolaw@rtconnect.net
State Representative Bill Henderson Republican HD-41 P.O. Box 20877 Cheyenne Wyoming 82003 307-201-9898 bill4wyo@gmail.com

1903 South
State Representative Ben Hornok Republican HD-42 Greeley Hwy. Cheyenne Wyoming 82007 307-369-3322 benhornokforwyoming@gmail.com
PMB 251

State Representative Dan Zwonitzer Republican HD-43 P.0. Box 207 Cheyenne Wyoming 82003 307-214-7826 dzwonitzer@wyoming.com
State Representative Sara Burlingame Democrat HD-44 P.O. Box 544 Cheyenne Wyoming 82003 307-214-2556 burlingame4house@gmail.com
State Representative Tamara N. Trujillo Republican HD-44 Jef::’gfsfjnWRd Cheyenne Wyoming 82007 307-221-1127 tamarantrujillo@gmail.com
State Representative Karlee Provenza Democrat HD-45 P.O. Box 1715 Laramie Wyoming 82073 307-223-6902 karleerprovenza@gmail.com https://www.provenzaforwyoming.com
State Representative Ocean Andrew Republican HD-46 P.O. Box 2148 Laramie Wyoming 82073 307-314-9246 contact@oceanandrew.com https://www.oceanandrew.com
State Representative Merav Ben-David Democrat HD-46 6839 l_al_:_TCk Elk Laramie Wyoming 82070 307-214-0510 mbendavidwy@gmail.com https://www.bendavid2020.com
State Representative Bob Davis Republican HD-47 P.O. Box 369 Baggs Wyoming 82321 307-383-6457 davisconstruction83@yahoo.com
State Representative Lee Ann Stephenson Democrat HD-47 P.O. Box 7 Riverside Wyoming 82325 leeannforwyoming@gmail.com
State Representative Clark Stith Republican HD-48 505 Broadway | Rock Springs Wyoming 82901 307-389-7735 clarkstith1961@gmail.com
State Representative Tim Beppler Democrat HD-49 636 12th St. Evanston Wyoming 82930 307-677-5838 tbeppler@allwest.net
State Representative Ryan C. Berger Republican HD-49 60 W%srhakle Evanston Wyoming 82930 307-679-3539 rbergercowboy@gmail.com
State Representative Rachel Rodriguez-Williams Republican HD-50 P.O. Box 444 Cody Wyoming 82414 307-250-5008 williamsforhd50@gmail.com
State Representative Cyrus Western Republican HD-51 P.0.Box 175 Big Horn Wyoming 82833 307-202-9497 cyrus@votewestern.com
State Representative Reuben Tarver Republican HD-52 P.O. Box 7100 Gillette Wyoming 82717 307-299-7145 admin@reubentarver.com https://www.reubentarver.com
State Representative Chris R. Knapp Republican HD-53 1134 E 12th St. Gillette Wyoming 82716 307-660-4566 copychris@vcn.com
State Representative Lloyd Charles Larsen Republican HD-54 1076 Ssiecond Lander Wyoming 82520 307-321-1221 lloydlarsen2020@gmail.com https://www.lloydlarsen.com

. . 1113 Fairview . . . .
State Representative Ember Oakley Republican HD-55 br. Riverton Wyoming 82501 307-349-0222 emberoakley@gmail.com https://oakleyforwyoming.com
State Representative Jerry Obermueller Republican HD-56 5031 S David St. Casper Wyoming 82601 307-262-7297 jerryobermueller2@gmail.com

1434 S
State Representative Robert Johnson Democrat HD-57 Pennsylvania Casper Wyoming 82609 307-247-7776 gowyorobertjohnson@gmail.com
Ave.
State Representative Jeanette Ward Republican HD-57 1600 E 26th St. Casper Wyoming 82609 307-222-9747 jwforw@gmail.com
State Representative Bill Allemand Republican HD-58 P.O. Box 119 Midwest Wyoming 82643 307-277-0902 billshot307 @gmail.com https://billfor58.com
- " >

State Representative Kevin O'Hearn Republican HD-59 P.O. Box 52 Mills Wyoming 82644 307-253-7921 kevinohearn@outlook.com https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?

id=100058022951103
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505 Wind River

State Representative Tony Niemiec Republican HD-60 Dr. Green River Wyoming 82935 307-871-1730 swc_43@yahoo.com
APTA

State Representative Daniel J. Singh Republican HD-61 P.O. Box 22106 Cheyenne Wyoming 82003 307-274-3909 singh4wyoming@gmail.com

State Representative Forrest Chadwick Republican HD-62 330 Round Up Evansville Wyoming 82636 307-472-6211 pesco_forrest@prodigy.net

Rd.




